APG15000000000535	<b>A</b>
of and and request that a State Warrant be drawn in favor of:	
SANDRA A. ROSSETTA, GENERAL PARTNER OF B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD.	<del>-</del>
Addross: 24_ROCKWOOD_HEIGHTS_ROAD, MANCHESTER, MA 01944	<del>-</del>
Amount: \$53.50	•
substantiate such dials the following including and adomitions	
Overpayment on original filing of  B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD. (A95000000535)  Tiled on April 4, 1995.  REINST. Clerks BUCK KOHR Date Processed 4/4/95	
CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT this X30TL day or APRIL Y Landra O Regional of SANDRA A. ROSSETTA, GENERAL PA	天 RTNER
(POR AGRICT URK ONLY)  (1) Agency recommends denial of above claim based on the following fact including statutory authority for collections	s. 
(2) Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate such claim.  The amount recommended \$ \$53.50	ng
The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasurer's Receipt # $01099$ $018$ , Dated $04/06/95$ .	: <b>y</b> .
NAME OF ACCOUNT:	
SAMAS ACCOUNT CODE  4  5  2  0  2  1  3  0  0  0  1  4 5    3 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0	_
It is requested that payment be made from: NAME OF ACCOUNT:	
SAMAS ACCOUNT CODE 4 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Certified True and Correct thisday of, 19	
Dept. of State, Div. of Corporations  Agency  Authorized Signature and Title	
Section 215.26 states, in part: "Application for refund as provided by this sec shall be filed with the Comptroller, except as otherwise provided herein, within 3 y after the right to such refund shall have accrued else such right shall be barr Three years is interpreted as meaning three years from the date of payment into State Treasury.	ed."

CR2E060 (12-87)

1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, EL 1230C 800-342-8086



networks
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032
REFERENCE : 571870 8492A 2 910
AUTHORIZATION:
COST LIHIT : 9 PPD
ORDER DATE: April 4, 1995  ORDER TIME: 10:29 AM  ORDER NO.: 571870  CUSTOMER: Ms. Kathy Brandon  SCOTT ROYCE HARRIS  Suite 800  4400 Pgs Boulevard Palm Beach Gard, FL 33410
DONESTIC FILING
NAME: B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD. Pleade refinish any additional fees paid.
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION  XX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Jennifer Moran EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD.

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is B-20 Properties, Ltd.
- 2. The business address of the Limited Partnership is as follows i

2366 Treasure Isle Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

- 3. The name of the Registered Agent for service of process is J. Richard Harris.
- 4. The address of the Registered Agent is as follows:

4400 P.G.A. Boulevard Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

5. By execution hereof the Registered Agent hereby accepts designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process.

J. Richard Harris, Registered Agent for Service of Process

6. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is as follows:

2366 Treasure Isle Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

- 7. The latest date on which the partnership is to be dissolved is May 1, 2015.
- 8. The name and address of the General Partner is as follows:

Sandra A. Rossetta 2366 Treasure Isle Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

Signed and executed this  $\frac{3}{2}$  day of  $\underline{\textit{MARCH}}$ , 1995, by the undersigned as the General Partner.

Sandra A. Rossetta, General Partner

personally known to me or who has	acknowledged before me this 3/sl Sandra A. Rossetta, who is produced
as identification and who did take	an oath,
(SEAL) ras/03/poa.lim	ORACE A. HALL  ORACE A. HALL  NOTARY PUBLIC  (Print Name)  My Commission Expires: 9-16-57  APR -4 PH 1:59

. :

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Before me, the undersigned c Partners of B-20 Properties, Ltd., certify as follows:	onstituting all of the Limited a Florida Limited Partnership,
The amount of capital contrib Partners is \$ 19,701.00	outions to date of the Limited
The total amount contributed a by the Limited Partners at this	nd anticipated to be contributed s time totals \$ <u>/72.852.23</u> .
This affidavit is executed this	day of <u>Mar. A.</u> , 1995.
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under the penalties of perjury I foregoing and that the facts alleg knowledge and belief.	declare that I have read the led are true, to the best of my
	SANDRA A. ROSSETTA, GENERAL PARTNER
STATE OF Ma	
The foregoing instrument was day of, 1995,	acknowledged before me this 3/26 by SANDRA A. ROSSETTA.
	NOTARY PUBLIC
(SEAL)	(Print Name) My commission expires: Commission No.

Personally Known \_\_\_\_\_ OR Produced Identification \_\_\_\_\_.

Type of identification Produced \_\_\_\_\_.

#### FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTHERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP i<sub>sa kita</sub> tit attam FILED carater of a Chair ANHUAL REPORT CANADA CA COMO CAMBORS 95 DEC 29 AH 11: 06 1996 DOCUMENT # SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Spread marthur and p A95000000535 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA DO NOT WRITE IN THE SPACE OF DE B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD. 2. How Markey Anthrey, of Application H. S. M Penagai citiq e Address ma vahester. 2006 TREASURE ISLE DRIVE PALM DEACH CARDENS FL 33410 2360 TREASURE ISLE DRIVE 28. - Синж Репостран СПБскі Адфиях, ІІ Ард Індавія PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33410 Santo Apr # efi Balance addresses are excensely any way. Into thirrough the encorrors effortiation and enter corner address in Box 6.2 gives of 2a. City Plate & Z-p 30. Date of Last Beport 3. Data Formed or Boy store Flacks the automatic or FLORIDA 04/04/1995 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED 5b. Answert of Copied Contributors in FLORIDA in data 179,057.23 Applend for 50. Capital Cartificulisms as Shown on Hocold **Lick Applicable** B. FEEB: 1) Fing Lee Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount aniered in 5b or 5a if 5b Haris, with a minimum filling fine of \$52 50 and a maximum of \$437 50 THE AMOUNT DUE SHALE BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$130.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$376.25 (\$437.50 + \$130.75) AND HOME T 10. If Changed Hely Registered Agricl/Office 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Stool Adiposs (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) HARRIS, J. RICHARD 4400 P.G.A. BOULEVARD Suite Apt # etc PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33410 Zin Code Gdy 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620-1051, and 620-102. Florida Statidus, the above runned limited partnership organized or registered under the basis of the State of Florida, submits this statement evision to the provisions of sections (1/2) 1001-670-1972 existing business, the above symbol pathers of required or registered under the state of the purpose of changing its registered office of registered agent, or both in the State of Florida. Such change was malborized by its general pather(s). Thereby accept the appointment of registered office of registered agent, or both in the State of Florida. Such change was malborized by its general pather(s). Thereby accept the appointment of registered office of registered office of registered agent, or both in the State of Florida. но вагразион от получина подначения спортите приятил в сада выпускаем Agant Tamitan kali and accord the cubigations of sistical (20-192-Fixed) Statidis A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) 118- Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office flor Humbers) rony, State & Zip Code 11b. A 95 0000000535 Hame(s) (il General Portner(s) 11. PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 2366 TREASURE ISLE DR ROSSETTA, SANDRA A 600001683786 -01/10/96--01039--009 \*\*\*\*576.25 \*\*\*\*576.25 Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. 12. To sheety, cettle that the information, supplied with this changes voluntarily lumiched and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(4). Exerta Statutes. Embasse the Division of Editionally Certify that the intermation supposed with this changes, evaluation furnished and does red quality for the exemption stated in 139.07(3)(4). Everta Statutes, I missee the Division of Cerpstalligis from any state by of non-compliance with Section instead and every find the information mapping on the every plant across a failter certify that the information indicated on the product of the first of the find that my support is the sum engage effects as a finder order out to the centre multi-centre and that my support is supported by the sum engage effects as a finder order out to the centre multi-centre and that my support is supported by the sum engage effects as a finder order out.

entbowned grows on the colour via indicated for chatter 1% is the dry splings.

SIGNATURE Jandra a Rassella.

Typed or Proded Harre of Center's Partner Signing Form SANDRA. A ROSSETTE.

12/13/95

# A9500,0000535

	- Kassetta equestor's Name Treasure Isje Dr. Address -h. Gardens FL 33410 yZip Phone #	FILED  97 JAN 31 FH 2: 52  14 LLANASSE, FLORIN  Office Use
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if known):
	o Proparties Li	Eument #)
3.		cument #)  1 CIUILIDIA, EUSTIE, EVER 1 - 50.  1 2 1 2 1 6 2 6 7 6 7 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4.		current #)
□ Walk in □	Pick up time	Certified Copy
☐ Mail out □	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
Profit	AMENDMENTS Amendment	किस्पिटाल्ल्य पडाडिक स्थापना स्थापना स्थापन स्थापन स्थापन स्य
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Directo	or
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Метдет	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	ZZ REGISTRATION/Z QUALIFICATION	
Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other	

Examiner's Initials



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 10, 1997

SANDRA ROSSETTA 2366 TREASURE ISLE DR. PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

SUBJECT: B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD. Ref. Number: W9700000606

FILED
97 JAN 31 FRI2: 53

We have received your document for B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1750.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The enclosed annual report or reinstatement must be filed and the appropriate fee submitted before your document can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6025.

Cathy A Mitchell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 697A00001262

## SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of <u>B-20 Properties, Itd.</u>, a Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 620.112, Florida Statutes.

The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is \$839,264.21.

#### FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury we declare that we have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of our knowledge and belief.

**General Partners** 

Sandra A. Rossetta

FILED

Reque 2366 Les City/State/Zip	ASOO Serting Lydinstor's Name asarc Jole Dr. Address  Ch. Gay Jones, FC  Phone # 35410	Office Use Only
1. <u>B-20</u> (Corporat	Operties  Openion Name)  (Document	nt #)
4. (Corporat	ion Name) (Document (Docum	Certified Copy
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit NonProfit	Amendment  Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	7000022494572 -07/28/9701125002 ******52.50 ******52.50
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Domestication Other		
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Dissolution/Withdrawal  Merger  REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	
Other  OTHER FILINGS  Annual Report  Fictitious Name	Dissolution/Withdrawal  Merger  REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION  Foreign	
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Dissolution/Withdrawal  Merger  REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	
Other  OTHER FILINGS  Annual Report  Fictitious Name	Dissolution/Withdrawal  Merger  REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION  Foreign Limited Partnership	

Examiner's Initials

CR21@351.935



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 29, 1997

B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD. 2366 TREASURE ISLE DRIVE PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

SUBJECT: B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD.

Ref. Number: A95000000535

FILED
97 AUG 18 AH 9: 29

We have received your document for B-20 PROPERTIES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name and address is required for any newly designated general partner.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6025.

Letter Number: 397A00038209

Cathy A Mitchell Corporate Specialist

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF	FALLANASSE	97 AUG 18	- 511
B-20 Properties, Ltd.	2) 11 11	12. (0	ΕĐ
(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)	1 -	9	

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on FORIL 4, 1995, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:

FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted) Article # 8 ... Hame of General Partner being Added

Total general partners now to be (2) two
Steven Rossettal - 17hm Brack Guideling Fil 33410
Sandra A. Rossettal

This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida SECOND: Department of State.

THIRD: Signature(s) Signature of current general partner:

Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable) (STEVER ROSSELLA)